2016 PARKING GARAGE MAINTENANCE

CONTRACT NO. 7716 DATE: 4/27/16

		ProAxis LLC		Tarlton	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	
Section B: Proposal Page					
1 - Topside of Slab Repair - SF	40.00	\$105.32	\$4,212.80	\$55.00	
2 - Concrete Repair at Underside of Slabs and Beams -					
SF	520.00	\$110.78	\$57,605.60	\$92.00	
3 - Repair Concrete Joist Stems at SSCL - LF	200.00	\$137.21	\$27,442.00	\$86.00	
4 - Concrete Repair at Vertical Surfaces of					
Columns/Walls/Beams - SF	640.00	\$88.89	\$56,889.60	\$81.00	
5 - Repair Cracked Stair Treads - SF	100.00	\$173.43	\$17,343.00	\$183.00	
6 - Concrete Repair at Top of Meter Post Piers at SSCL -					
SF	80.00	\$92.20	\$7,376.00	\$88.00	
7 - Concrete Repair at Top of Columns at CSN, SSCL -					
SF	200.00	\$92.86	\$18,572.00	\$92.00	
3 - Install Supplemental Reinforcing Steel - Lbs	50.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$19.00	
9 - Concrete Knockdown at Underside of Slabs and					
Beams at GE - SF	200.00	\$20.75	\$4,150.00	\$22.00	
10 - Prepare Surface & Apply Overlay at CSN					
Mechanical Room - SF	150.00	\$19.50	\$2,925.00	\$51.00	
11 - Rout and Seal Cracks - LF	480.00	\$4.54	\$2,179.20	\$5.65	
2 - Replace Sealant at Horizontal & Vertical Surfaces -					
F	900.00	\$7.77	\$6,993.00	\$6.75	
3 - Replace Sealant at Double Tee Joints at SSCF - LF	60.00	\$8.23	\$493.80	\$7.20	
4 - Place Silane Sealer at OC - SF	155500.00		\$37,320.00	\$0.30	
15 - Full System Membrane Placement - SF	3500.00	\$6.55	\$22,925.00	\$4.90	
16 - Membrane Wear Coat & Top Coat Placement - SF 17 - Replace 8" CMU Base at CSN Mechanical Room -	52000.00	\$2.78	\$144,560.00	\$3.15	
F 8 - Tuckpoint Cracking in Block Walls at CSN Mech.	14.00	\$58.64	\$820.96	\$68.00	
Room, Brick at SSCo - LF	70.00	\$41.04	\$2,872.80	\$48.00	
19 - Grit-Blast & Paint Angles Along Pourstrips at CSN - _F 20 - Grit-Blast & Paint Tube Steel Support Haunches at	550.00	\$8.96	\$4,928.00	\$13.50	
SSCo - EA 21 - Replace Expansion Joint Header Material at SSCL -	20.00	\$299.45	\$5,989.00	\$450.00	
F 22 - Complete Joint Replacement in New Blockout at	30.00	\$125.66	\$3,769.80	\$54.00	
SSCo - LF 23 - Replace Expansion Joint - 8" Wide Polyurethane	180.00	\$177.03	\$31,865.40	\$131.00	
Seal at OC - LF 24 - Replace Expansion Joint - 4" Wide Polyurethane	180.00	\$64.03	\$11,525.40	\$110.00	
Seal at OC - LF 25 - Reset Existing Light Pole with New Anchor Bolts at	20.00	\$88.35	\$1,767.00	\$117.00	
SSCL - EA	1.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$5,400.00	
26 - New Open Storm Grate at SSCo - EA	1.00	\$279.00	\$279.00	\$1,130.00	